
Hi!  Thank you for visiting 1+1+1=1 and finding a resource 

you’d like to use!  Please feel free to use these files for 

your own personal use.  I provide them free of charge 

to bless others! 

 

If you want to share, you may share these forms with 

others by sharing a link to my blog or to the page that 

hosts these files.  Please do not link directly to just the 

PDF files (the link you are at now). 

 

It is my prayer that others are blessed through my blog 

and any files I share!!! 
 

~If you ever notice a typo, please let me know, a few slip by me now 

and then and I certainly want to fix them! 

 

God Bless, 

Carisa 
www.1plus1plus1equals1.com 

 
 This is Part 2 of How to Train Your Dragon, created 5/2011 

 Part 1 of How to Train Your Dragon is here! 

 How to Train Your Dragon Blog Post 

 

http://1plus1plus1equals1.blogspot.com/
http://www.1plus1plus1equals1.com/
http://www.1plus1plus1equals1.com/PreschoolPacksDragon.html
http://1plus1plus1equals1.blogspot.com/2011/01/how-to-train-your-dragon-preschool-pack.html
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Hiccup Astrid Toothless 

Fishlegs Gronckle Terrible Terror 

Gobber Zippleback Stoick 
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Hiccup Astrid Toothless 

Fishlegs Gronckle Terrible Terror 

Gobber Zippleback Stoick 
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Cut out the dice template below, fold on the dotted lines and tape/glue together to make dice. Have your child roll the 
dice and then fill in a square of the graphic that was rolled until one of the colors reaches 10! 
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Use a spinner as an alternate to the cube if desired.  I print mine on cardstock and 

laminate.  Use a metal brad to poke a hole {you may need a scissors or knife to 

break through at first if laminated}.  You can try to use the arrow, possibly with a 

bead/washer to help it spin.  I prefer to rig up a paperclip hooked to a metal brad as 

the actual spinner.  You just have to play around with  it to see what will work for 

you! 

http://www.1plus1plus1equals1.com/


10 
      

9 
      

8 
      

7 
      

6 
      

5 
      

4 
      

3 
      

2 
      

1 
      

       

How to Train Your Dragon Graphing 

© www.1plus1plus1equals1.com  

http://www.1plus1plus1equals1.com/


Vv 

V V V  
v v v 

© www.1plus1plus1equals1.com  

is for 
Vikings 
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Place whole sheet in 
a sheet protector, 
and use dry erase to 
circle the answer, or 
cut apart into mini 
cards and clip the 
correct answer! 

F T Z W M A 

F B V K A G H T U 
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G Y X B S T R V B 

Z H Q E D P 

Beginning SoundsBeginning SoundsBeginning Sounds   
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Word MatchingWord MatchingWord Matching   
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Terrible Terror 

Hiccup 

Stoick 

Astrid 

Toothless 

Fishlegs 

Zippleback 

Cut out and match, or simply draw lines to match the correct words. 
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